Bus

Bus 155

Direction
Bedok Int — Toa Payoh Int

57 stops

Open route schedule

Bedok Int

Opp Bedok Ctrl Po

Opp Blk 220 Cp

Blk 27

BLK 3

Casafina

Opp Eastern Lagoon li

Lagoon View

Laguna Pk

Victoria Sch

Opp Sekolah Indonesia

Aft Siglap Rd

Aft JIn Buloh Perindu

ST. Patrick'S Sch

St. Patrick's Green

Aft Lor M Telok Kurau

Bef Lor K Telok Kurau

Aft Lor H Telok Kurau

Aft Lor G Telok Kurau

Aft Kg Eunos

Aft Lor 106 Changi

Go to website

Route schedule
Bedok Int — Toa Payoh Int

Monday 05:40
Tuesday 05:40
Wednesday 05:40
Thursday 05:40
Friday 05:40
Saturday 05:40
Sunday 05:40
Route info

Direction: Bedok Int
Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

Seletar r
Punggal ;
i A =, Ubin Villag
i 13 i 2k F =
\ g [k o 1
N ] 3 7 = w8
! nESengkang ® Y {
1} ! o 74
Buangkok s o
Thomson s G 3,7 ey o L
Watery i . Hougang i Fasit Ris Y
nent el 94 4. N3 7
Serangoon 4 )
§Gardensy  Kovan PayalLebar 2
A ) Poya Lebor Tampines = L - ha
Bishan®, seranggon it B . b har
B G o 28T
] L L3 Simei
) I 5 5 - Changi Busine:
< - Kaki Bukit | G o g
20Bc Pot_gng Pasi=).- e = Park
10 = e z iy - £ 24
il Bdlez-uer?r_} Kallanh - : .
: L Bedok South
#“Bendemeer 7° =t 3 ]
ge
QT ; . Kallang JAT 6
anglin hardd il _ Lo
Orehardd, Crawford Marine Parade
mn RiverMalley 1 i .
; ]  leme
--Singapare 5
Bukit Merah : ;i g
2, - ] . 4
~ "3k Tanjong Pagar 3
ok Blangah % R L5
X 0 & e v
I
HarbourFront
z 'i'#. @ OpenStreetMap contributors
o
. BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-155-159443546-3990797022
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-155-159443546-3990797022
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-155-159443546-3990797022

Joo Chiat Cplx
Blk 14 Mkt/Fc

Paya Lebar Stn Exit D

Paya Lebar Stn Exit C

Blk 1015

Opp Geylang Polyclinic

Geylang Meth Pr Sch

Sims Urban Oasis

Opp Blk 125

Aft JIn Anggerek

OPP Mattar STN Exit A

Blk 77

Blk 36

OPP BLK 66

OPP Macpherson STN Exit D

Blk 90

Blk 79 Fc

OPP Mattar STN Exit B

Aft Grace Baptist Ch

Opp Canossa Convent Pr

Opp Aljunied Pk

Opp Blk 4

Aft Joo Seng Rd

Bef Bidadari Pk Dr

Woodleigh Stn Exit B

Bef Braddell Rd

S'pore Power Trg Inst

PUB Recreation Club

Bef Braddell Flyover



Comfortdelgro Corp Ltd

Blk 219

Blk 1

Blk 56

Opp Chung Hwa Free Clinic

Toa Payoh Swim Cplx

Toa Payoh Int



Direction
Toa Payoh Int — Bedok Int

53 stops

Open route schedule

Toa Payoh Int

Opp Toa Payoh Swim Cplx

Chung Hwa Free Clinic

Jackson Sq

Blk 237

BLK 147

BCA Academy

Aft Lynwood Gr

Opp PUB Recreation Club

Aft Bartley Rd

Woodleigh Stn Exit A

Aft Bidadari Pk Dr

Blk 7

Aft Blk 4

Aljunied Pk

Aft JIn Anggerek

OPP Mattar STN Exit A

Blk 77

Blk 36

OPP BLK 66

OPP Macpherson STN Exit D

Blk 90

Blk 79 Fc

OPP Mattar STN Exit B

Aft Grace Baptist Ch

Route schedule
Toa Payoh Int — Bedok Int

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Toa Payoh Int
Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-155-159443546-3990797022

Blk 125

Blk 102

Opp Geylang Meth Sec Sch

Geylang Polyclinic

Opp Blk 1015

Paya Lebar Stn Exit B

Aft Tg Katong Cplx

Blk 416

Eunos Stn/ Int

Aft Lor G Telok Kurau

Parkway East Hosp

Aft Joo Chiat PI

Aft Ji Xiang Ct

Aft JIn Baiduri

Nafa Arts Kindergarten

Christ Meth Ch

Aft Dunbar Wk

Bef Siglap Rd

Bef Sekolah Indonesia

Opp Victoria Sch

Hua Xin Ct

Eastern Lagoon li

Opp Casafina/Temasek Jc

OPP BLK 3

Blk 221a

Blk 220 Cp

Bedok Ctrl Po

Bedok Int



155 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



